312:POLITICAL SCIENCE 200 72 60 58 118 118

313:SOCIOLOGY
200 72 57 55 112 112

PARTWISE TOTAL MARKS OBTAINED

Total Marks obtained excluding compulsory and backlog subject(s) / paper(s) marks 374

RESULT: CLASS/DIVISIONGRAND TOTAL

PART- PART-I PART-IIШ

346 348 374 1068/1800 SECOND

One Thousand Sixty Eight

G - Passed by Grace F- Failed. S - Eligible for Supplementary

Bikaner,

Result declared on 11/06/12 (For notes, please see on reverse)

कांदु को चर
Controller of Examinations